
TIKANHEITTO

NAISET TULOKSET
1 os.062 Sanna Ohrimovitsch 35
2 os.180 Anne Perttula 30
2 os.180 Netta Schermesser 30
3 os.058 Toivonen Minna 25
4 os.039 Marina Paganus 24
5 os.058 Glad Hannele 22
6 os.003 Repo Tuulikki 21
7 os.180 Heli Pyöriä 21
8 os.180 Marja Ikonen 20
9 os.180 Merja Jantunen 20

10 os.180 Seija Turunen 18
11 os.180 Hannele Temonen 18
12 os.180 Irma Hoikkala 17
13 os.002 Riitta Rimpineva 16
14 os.180 Mia Kuusinen 15
15 os.003 Komulainen Irja 14
16 os.003 Vataja Helena 14
17 os.180 Miia Eklund 13
18 os.058 Similä Arja 11
19 os.003 Paula Friman 10

MIEHET TULOKSET
1 os.072  Lehtonen Seppo 40
2 os.006 Timo Putkiranta 37
3 os.003 Mika Maukonen 35
4 os.137 Pasi Pyykkö 30
5 os.072 Marjalaakso Jussi 29
6 0s.150 Jari Korhonen 29
7 os.007 Jari Tasanen 28
8 os.007 Joni Tenhunen 28
9 os.131 Viljo Laitinen 28

10 os.009 Erkki Fritch 28
11 os.026 Hannu Ukskoski 27
12 os.002 Kai Rimpineva 27
13 os.003 Petri Nurminen 26
14 os.016 Viljakainen 26
15 os.053 Jari Huota 25
16 os.137 Lasse Länsmans 25
17 os.009 Hannes Pajunen 25
18 os.006 Markku Peltola 24
19 os.040 Sami Vähätalo 24
20 os.137 Antti Nylund 24
21 os.137 Vesa Pikkarainen 23
22 os.016 Maturo 23



23 os.053 Auvo Schroderus 22
24 os.053 Kari Miettinen 22
25 os.137 Lauri Pohju 22
26 os.003 Latvala Jarkko 21
27 os.003 Köngäs Marko 21
28 os.003 Mika Forström 21
29 os.007 Leith Abdul Wahid 21
30 os.040 Jamro Ervasti 21
31 os.072 Hulvela Jari 21
32 os.137 Veikka Sipola 21
33 os.137 Harri Tikkanen 21
34 os.016 Toivanen 21
35 os.040 Risto Lintula 20
36 os.131 Veijo Töttö 20
37 os.137 Jari Kiiski 20
38 os.009 Jouni Turpeinen 20
39 os.007 Joonas Saarinen 19
40 os.137 Sami Saastamoinen 19
41 os.137 Nuutti Kivelä 19
42 os.009 Petri Heikkinen 19
43 os.007 Risto Mamia 18
44 os.040 Henri Mäkelä 18
45 os.026 Mikko Hiltunen 17
46 os.053 Timo Heikkinen 17
47 os.131  Leimola Risto 17
48 os.137 Antti Luukka 17
49 os.048 Orgyn Turkem 17
50 os.040 Juha Laine 16
51 os.048 Kai Mäkinen 16
52 os.048 Taivo Asula 16
53 os.050 Jarkko Valonen 16
54 os.137 Mikko Hanhinen 15
55 os.137 Timo Lommi 15
56 os.014 Leo Perkiö 15
57 os.026 Kimmo Inkinen 14
58 os.053 Markus Heikkinen 14
59 os.006 Juha Pajunen 13
60 os.007 Tony Sundholm 13
61 os.007 Arto Mattinen 13
62 os.137  Ari Holopainen 13
63 os.137 Mikko Posti 12
64 os.137 Hannu Kortelainen 12
65 os.003 Olli Kettunen 11
66 os.040 Jani Virtanen 11
67 os.053  Iikka Tolonen 10
68 os.007 Paul Lindholm 9
69 os.137 Jari Kauhanen 9
70 os.014 Krsitian Nordenswan 9



71 os.007 Roland Forsell 8
72 os.137 Lauri Honkanen 8
73 os.009 Simo Virkki 7
74 os.009 Mikko Huovinen 7
75 os.009 Ari Sarenkoski 5
76 os.009 Osakari Perholehto 1



JOUKKUEKILPAILU
NAISET

1 os.058 Glad Hannele 141
os.058 Similä Arja
os.058 Toivonen Minna

2 os.180 Anne Perttula 127
os.180 Heli Pyöriä
os.180 Mia Kuusinen

3 os.180 Marja Ikonen 121
os.180 Seija Turunen
os.180 Merja Jantunen

4 os.180 Hannele Temonen 109
os.180 Netta Schermesser 
os.180 Miia Eklund

5 os.003 Komulainen Irja 87
os.003 Vataja Helena
os.003 Repo Tuulikki



JOUKKUEKILPAILU
MIEHET

1 os.072  Lehtonen Seppo 203
os.072 Marjalaakso Jussi
os.072 Hulvela Jari

2 os.137 Nuutti Kivelä 151
os.137 Pasi Pyykkö
os.137 Vesa Pikkarainen

3 os.003 Köngäs Marko 148
os.003 Petri Nurminen
os.003 Mika Forström

4 os.053 Auvo Schroderus 148
os.053 Kari Miettinen
os.053 Jari Huota

5 os.006 Markku Peltola 142
os.006 Timo Putkiranta
os.006 Juha Pajunen

6 os.131  Leimola Risto 142
os.131 Veijo Töttö
os.131 Viljo Laitinen

7 os.040 Risto Lintula 140
os.040 Sami Vähätalo
os.040 Jamro Ervasti

8 os.137  Ari Holopainen 138
os.137 Lasse Länsmans
os.137 Antti Luukka

9 os.016 Toivanen 136
os.016 Viljakainen
os.016 Maturo

10 os.026 Mikko Hiltunen 132
os.026 Hannu Ukskoski
os.026 Kimmo Inkinen

11 os.007 Roland Forsell 129
os.007 Leith Abdul Wahid
os.007 Joni Tenhunen

12 os.137 Antti Nylund 126
os.137 Mikko Hanhinen
os.137 Hannu Kortelainen

13 os.137 Lauri Pohju 118
os.137 Veikka Sipola
os.137 Harri Tikkanen

14 os.040 Jani Virtanen 115
os.040 Juha Laine
os.040 Henri Mäkelä

15 os.003 Latvala Jarkko 109
os.003 Olli Kettunen
os.003 Mika Maukonen

16 os.007 Jari Tasanen 98



os.007 Paul Lindholm
os.007 Arto Mattinen

17 os.007 Tony Sundholm 96
os.007 Risto Mamia
os.007 Joonas Saarinen

18 os.137 Lauri Honkanen 89
os.137 Sami Saastamoinen
os.137 Mikko Posti

19 os.137 Jari Kauhanen 85
os.137 Jari Kiiski
os.137 Timo Lommi

20 os.053  Iikka Tolonen 80
os.053 Timo Heikkinen
os.053 Markus Heikkinen
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